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Appropriations for Fiscal 1957—Continued

Retirement Systems

Revenue Estimates, Bureau of
Roads Commission .
Rosewood State Training School
St. John’s College.
St. Mary’s Seminary Junior College
St. Mary’s State House
Sales Tax Division
Salisbury State Teachers’ College
Sandy Point State Park
School for the Blind
Schools
Secretary of State
Social Security Contribution
Springfield State Hospital
Spring Grove State Hospital
Standard Salary Board
Star-Spangled Banner Flag House Association....eceeees
State Accident Fund .
State Apple Commission
State Athletic Commission
State Auditor
State Aviation Commission
State Bank Commissioner
State Board of Agriculture
State Board of Barber Examiners
State Board of Chiropody Examiners
State Board of Chiropractic Examiners
State Board of Commissioners of Practical Plumbing........
State Board of Dental Examiners
State Board of Electrical Examiners and Supervisors.......
State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects
State Board of Examiners of Moving Picture Machine
Operators
State Board of Examiners of Nurses.
State Board of Examiners in Optometry....eviiiieiessisisnes
State Board of Examiners of Public Accountants
State Board of Examining Engineers
State Board of Funeral Directors and Embalmers.......cc.....
State Board of Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists..........
State Board of Law Examiners
State Board of Medical EXaminers.....isisesescssssssssasases
State Board of Motion Picture Censors .
State Board of Osteopathic Examiners
State Board of Pharmacy ‘
State Board of Physical Therapy Examiners......eees

State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers

and Land Surveyors.
State Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners......ccoiiseens
State Department of Education : ,
State Department of Health
State Department of Public Welfare

State Employees Standard Salary Board........ei

Chap.

Page

61, 120, 128
132, 133
66

83

101

121

112

113

67

117

86

120
113,134
64

132

101

102

68

65

m

89

79

Kt

78

78
122,134
80

118,134
90

103, 133

: 68



